
AT-001-20k

AT-001-30k

AT-001-15k 15 Kg

20 Kg

30 Kg

     500 mg

     500 mg

     1 gm

235 x 300 mm

235 x 300 mm

235 x 300 mm

Silver/ Precision Weighment
High Value Items Counting
Chemical Factory 

Piece Counting
Facilities

M+ & MR
Facilites

Rechargeable
battery Backup

Strong, Aesthatic
look & Finishing

Battery
Saving mode

AC/ Battery Indication
Function

Never Shift
Calibration

Moisture
Protection

LongLife/ Soft Touch
Dome keys

MS Silver
Scale 

Scan for More
information

APOLO SCALES - A Brand You Can Trust


